
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:46 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Pointer Ridge Elementary

BUS 371
06:54 AM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

06:58 AM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

07:04 AM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy (SE)

07:06 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

07:08 AM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

07:11 AM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

07:12 AM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

BUS 405
05:42 AM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

05:43 AM MILL BRANCH PL AND MILL BRANCH RD

05:46 AM 2404 MILL BRANCH RD

05:50 AM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @ Entrance of Driveway

05:52 AM 17310 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

06:03 AM 16703 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

06:07 AM FIFE WAY & FIFE WAY

06:16 AM Central Ave & Sturbridge Ln

06:18 AM 17700 CENTRAL AVE

06:27 AM 17771 Queen Anne Rd @ BEGINING OF DRIVEWAY

06:29 AM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr

06:31 AM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd

06:33 AM 206 Queen Marie Ct

06:38 AM 202 King James Rd

06:48 AM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

06:54 AM Claggett Landing Rd & Kilby Ct

06:57 AM Crain Hwy & Pleasant Colony Dr

07:01 AM Federal Hill Ct & Old Mitchellville Rd

07:05 AM Crain Hwy & Peach St

BUS 416
06:44 AM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

06:47 AM Glenn Lake Dr & Hyde Park Pl

06:55 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

06:57 AM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

07:03 AM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

07:07 AM 15405 Hall Rd

07:17 AM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

BUS 417
06:49 AM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

07:00 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:46 PM Page 2 of 4

07:04 AM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

BUS K15
06:17 AM 15207 Emory Ct

06:20 AM 3843 Envision Ter

06:24 AM 3829 Envision Ter

06:36 AM 3641 Elder Oaks Blvd

06:41 AM 16415 Elysian Ln

06:45 AM 16027 English Oaks Ave

06:54 AM 15905 Elf Stone Ct

07:04 AM 3803 Early Glow Ln

BUS K60
06:14 AM 14909 Dunleigh Dr

06:18 AM 15115 Joppa Pl

06:28 AM 14902 Jensford Ct

06:41 AM 16431 Pleasant Hill Ct

06:45 AM 1282 Patriot Ln

06:58 AM 1309 Peachwood Ln

BUS X22
05:43 AM 16024 McConnell Dr

05:51 AM 3911 Bishopmill Pl

05:57 AM 17212 Usher Pl

06:05 AM 3400 Harmon Ct

06:19 AM 3803 Tudor Rose Ct

06:23 AM 4007 House Of Lords Dr

06:25 AM 4001 Pendennis Ct

06:40 AM 2604 Lake Forest Dr

06:44 AM 15328 Tewkesbury Pl

06:51 AM 2813 Sissinghurst Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:46 PM Page 3 of 4

Pointer Ridge Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 394
02:05 PM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

02:06 PM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

02:10 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

02:11 PM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy (SE)

02:18 PM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

02:25 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

02:29 PM 16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

02:37 PM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

02:48 PM Claggett Landing Rd & Kilby Ct

BUS 402
02:05 PM Federal Hill Ct & Old Mitchellville Rd

02:08 PM 16703 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

02:13 PM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @ Entrance of Driveway

02:15 PM 17310 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

02:19 PM 2404 MILL BRANCH RD

02:22 PM MILL BRANCH PL AND MILL BRANCH RD

02:24 PM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

04:05 PM FIFE WAY & FIFE WAY

04:12 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

04:19 PM Central Ave & Sturbridge Ln

04:20 PM 17700 CENTRAL AVE

04:29 PM 17771 Queen Anne Rd @ BEGINING OF DRIVEWAY

04:31 PM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr

04:36 PM 202 King James Rd

04:46 PM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

04:58 PM Glenn Lake Dr & Hyde Park Pl

05:00 PM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

05:07 PM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd (N)

05:10 PM 206 Queen Marie Ct

BUS 403
02:00 PM 15405 Hall Rd

02:05 PM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

02:09 PM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

02:13 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

02:17 PM 15705 HALL RD

02:24 PM Crain Hwy & Peach St

02:28 PM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

BUS 404



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:46 PM Page 4 of 4

02:07 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

02:12 PM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

02:16 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr


